Due Dates 1% Nine Weeks A LEVEL AICE American History

Monday September 14" — Movie/Television Presentations Due — 20%
Wednesday September 16" — A Type Essay — 20%

Friday September 18" — Music Presentations Due — 20%
Monday September 21 - Movie/Television Presentations Due
Friday September 25" — Music Presentations Due

Monday September 28" - Movie/Television Presentations Due
Wednesday September 30'" — A Type Essay — 20%

Friday October 2" — Music Presentations Due

Monday October 5'" - Movie/Television Presentations Due
Friday October 9*" — Music Presentations Due

Monday October 12" - Movie/Television Presentations Due
Wednesday October 14" — B Type Essay — 20%

Friday October 16" — Music Presentations Due

Monday October 19*" - Movie/Television Presentations Due
Friday October 23" — Music Presentations Due

Monday October 26" — Movie/Television Presentations Due



